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Session 3 A - Preliminaries
MON 1 MAY 2017  12:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

27 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) AKHMADALIEV Murodjon UZB
MYRADOV Shatlykmyrat TKM

RED RSC R1 1:49

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

FIJ WHIPPY Seru LTU
TPE
KGZ
KAZ
SIN

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
LIU Ming Li
YRSALIEV Mukash
SUIYENISH Yermek
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

28 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) DORJI Nima BHU
PATTIARACHCHI Dilanka S SRI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

POL MILCZAREK Slawomir KOR
TKM
CHN
IRI
PHI

MA Jonghyo
SAHEDOV Annamyrat
ZHANG Jingjing
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
EVASCO Cildo

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

29 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) AL DHABARI Shehab H S H UAE
HAN Younghun KOR BLUE RSC R1 1:33

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA Rukman FIJ
LTU
SIN
AUS
UZB

WHIPPY Seru
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
KETTLEWELL Anthony
KHAMIDOV Alexandr

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

30 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) MAKARAWE Simon INA
AL- SUDANI Jaafar A A IRQ

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KGZ YRSALIEV Mukash CHN
KAZ
TKM
IND
KOR

ZHANG Jingjing
SUIYENISH Yermek
SAHEDOV Annamyrat
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
MA Jonghyo

30:25
29:27
29:27
28:28
30:26

RED
BLUE

31 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) YERALIYEV Kairat KAZ
BAUTISTA Mario PHI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AZE GURBANALIEV Emil AUS
LTU
SIN
IRI
TPE

KETTLEWELL Anthony
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
LIU Ming Li

29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

32 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) VOHIDOV Asror TJK
TANAKA Ryomei JPN BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA Rukman PHI
POL
KOR
FIJ
KGZ

EVASCO Cildo
MILCZAREK Slawomir
MA Jonghyo
WHIPPY Seru
YRSALIEV Mukash

27:29
26:30
27:29
28:28
26:30

RED
BLUE

33 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) BIDHURI Gaurav IND
TONGDEE Yuttapong THA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

JPN FUJISAKU Atsuo IRI
UZB
LTU
TPE
AZE

SADEGHPOUR Farzad
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
LIU Ming Li
GURBANALIEV Emil

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

34 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) ALWADI Mohammad A JOR
ZHANG Jiawei CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek KGZ
PHI
POL
TKM
SIN

YRSALIEV Mukash
EVASCO Cildo
MILCZAREK Slawomir
SAHEDOV Annamyrat
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
25:30
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Session 3 A - Preliminaries
MON 1 MAY 2017  12:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

35 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) BAATARSUKH Chinzorig MGL
ARMASH Esmail IRI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

LTU VASILIAUSKAS Rytis CHN
KOR
FIJ
UZB
JPN

ZHANG Jingjing
MA Jonghyo
WHIPPY Seru
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
FUJISAKU Atsuo

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

36 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) LUMBANTOBING Sarohatua INA
FURKATDZHONI Odilkhon TJK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IRI SADEGHPOUR Farzad TKM
PHI
IND
POL
AUS

SAHEDOV Annamyrat
EVASCO Cildo
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
MILCZAREK Slawomir
KETTLEWELL Anthony

30:27
29:28
29:28
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

37 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) OKISHIMA Hikaru JPN
KOBASHEV Nurlan KGZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

FIJ WHIPPY Seru CHN
UZB
KOR
SIN
SRI

ZHANG Jingjing
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
MA Jonghyo
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
WEKADAPOLA Rukman

30:27
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

38 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) LEE Jongseung KOR
WANG Gang CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

LTU VASILIAUSKAS Rytis PHI
AUS
IRI
AZE
IND

EVASCO Cildo
KETTLEWELL Anthony
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
GURBANALIEV Emil
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

39 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) PAN Hung-Ming TPE
BALOCH Suleman PAK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TKM SAHEDOV Annamyrat KAZ
FIJ
POL
JPN
UZB

SUIYENISH Yermek
WHIPPY Seru
MILCZAREK Slawomir
FUJISAKU Atsuo
KHAMIDOV Alexandr

30:27
30:27
30:27
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

40 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) Ashish IND
KHOLDAROV Ikboljon UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CHN ZHANG Jingjing AUS
PHI
SRI
IRI
SIN

KETTLEWELL Anthony
EVASCO Cildo
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

41 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) AAL-EZIREJ Karrar K S IRQ
SAPARAMADU Dushan SRI BLUE KO R1 0:57

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PHI EVASCO Cildo POL
LTU
TPE
KOR
IND

MILCZAREK Slawomir
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
LIU Ming Li
MA Jonghyo
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

42 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) IBRAGIMOV Bekdaulet KAZ
ALKASBEH Obada M M JOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AUS KETTLEWELL Anthony JPN
IRI
AZE
CHN
FIJ

FUJISAKU Atsuo
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
GURBANALIEV Emil
ZHANG Jingjing
WHIPPY Seru

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
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Session 3 A - Preliminaries
MON 1 MAY 2017  12:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

43 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) VIKAS Krishan IND
KUTTIYA Pathomsak THA

RED RSC-I R1 1:29

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Alexandr POL
PHI
SRI
TKM
SIN

MILCZAREK Slawomir
EVASCO Cildo
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
SAHEDOV Annamyrat
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

44 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) BETAUBUN Brama Hendra INA
AHAMAD Tanveer PAK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CHN ZHANG Jingjing LTU
AZE
JPN
AUS
FIJ

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
GURBANALIEV Emil
FUJISAKU Atsuo
KETTLEWELL Anthony
WHIPPY Seru

* 28:28
29:27
29:27
28:28 *

* 28:28

RED
BLUE

45 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) MIRZOMUKHAMMAD Bahtiyor TJK
ACHILOV Aziz TKM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IRI SADEGHPOUR Farzad IND
KGZ
SRI
TPE
KOR

ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
YRSALIEV Mukash
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
LIU Ming Li
MA Jonghyo

27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

46 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) MOUSAVI Seyedshahin IRI
LEE Dongyun KOR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PHI EVASCO Cildo JPN
SIN
CHN
AZE
KAZ

FUJISAKU Atsuo
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
ZHANG Jingjing
GURBANALIEV Emil
SUIYENISH Yermek

29:28
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

Legend:
* Preferred winner KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest
RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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