

ASBC Asian Boxing Championships 2017





Session 3 A - Preliminaries MON 1 MAY 2017 12:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decision
27	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED BLUE	AKHMADALIEV Murodjon MYRADOV Shatlykmyrat	UZB TKM	RED	RSC	R1 1:49
		Refere	e: FIJ	WHIPPY Seru	Judges 1: LTU Judges 2: TPE Judges 3: KGZ Judges 4: KAZ Judges 5: SIN	VASILIAUSKAS Rytis LIU Ming Li YRSALIEV Mukash SUIYENISH Yermek VADIVEL Arnagirenath	an	
28	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED BLUE	DORJI Nima PATTIARACHCHI Dilanka		RED	WP	5:0
		Refere	e: POL	MILCZAREK Slawomir	Judges 1: KOR Judges 2: TKM Judges 3: CHN Judges 4: IRI Judges 5: PHI	MA Jonghyo SAHEDOV Annamyrat ZHANG Jingjing SADEGHPOUR Farzad EVASCO Cildo	d	29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
29	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED BLUE	AL DHABARI Shehab H S HAN Younghun	_	BLUE	RSC	R1 1:33
		Refere	e: SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukman	Judges 1: FIJ Judges 2: LTU Judges 3: SIN Judges 4: AUS Judges 5: UZB	WHIPPY Seru VASILIAUSKAS Rytis VADIVEL Arnagirenathi KETTLEWELL Anthony KHAMIDOV Alexandr		
30	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED BLUE	MAKARAWE Simon AL- SUDANI Jaafar A A	INA IRQ	RED	WP	4:0
		Refere	e: KGZ	YRSALIEV Mukash	Judges 1: CHN Judges 2: KAZ Judges 3: TKM Judges 4: IND Judges 5: KOR	ZHANG Jingjing SUIYENISH Yermek SAHEDOV Annamyrat ENGINEER KAVASJI F MA Jonghyo	- arhad	30:25 29:27 29:27 28:28 30:26
31	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED BLUE	YERALIYEV Kairat BAUTISTA Mario	KAZ PHI	RED	WP	5:0
		Refere	e: AZE	GURBANALIEV Emil	Judges 1: AUS Judges 2: LTU Judges 3: SIN Judges 4: IRI Judges 5: TPE	KETTLEWELL Anthony VASILIAUSKAS Rytis VADIVEL Arnagirenatha SADEGHPOUR Farzad LIU Ming Li	an	29:28 29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27
32	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED	VOHIDOV Asror	TJK			
		Refere	BLUE e: SRI	TANAKA Ryomei WEKADAPOLA Rukman	Judges 1: PHI Judges 2: POL Judges 3: KOR Judges 4: FIJ	BLUE EVASCO Cildo MILCZAREK Slawomir MA Jonghyo WHIPPY Seru	WP	4:0 27:29 26:30 27:29 28:28
					Judges 5: KGZ	YRSALIEV Mukash		26:30
33	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED BLUE	BIDHURI Gaurav TONGDEE Yuttapong	IND THA	RED	WP	5:0
		Refere	e: JPN	FUJISAKU Atsuo	Judges 1: IRI Judges 2: UZB Judges 3: LTU Judges 4: TPE Judges 5: AZE	SADEGHPOUR Farzac KHAMIDOV Alexandr VASILIAUSKAS Rytis LIU Ming Li GURBANALIEV Emil	<u> </u>	30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28
34	Preliminaries	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED BLUE	ALWADI Mohammad A ZHANG Jiawei	JOR CHN	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Refere	e: KAZ	SUIYENISH Yermek	Judges 1: KGZ Judges 2: PHI Judges 3: POL Judges 4: TKM Judges 5: SIN	YRSALIEV Mukash EVASCO Cildo MILCZAREK Slawomir SAHEDOV Annamyrat VADIVEL Arnagirenatha		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 25:30

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX------SESS000300-_C74 1.0 Page 1 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** Report Created MON 1 MAY 2017 16:23



ASBC Asian Boxing Championships 2017





Session 3 A - Preliminaries MON 1 MAY 2017 12:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name		NOC Code	vvinnar	Result	Decisio	on
35	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	BAATARSUKH Chinzorig ARMASH Esmail		MGL IRI	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	LTU	VASILIAUSKAS Rytis	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	KOR FIJ UZB	ZHANG Jingjing MA Jonghyo WHIPPY Seru KHAMIDOV Alexandr FUJISAKU Atsuo		2 3 3	30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
36	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	LUMBANTOBING Saroha		INA TJK	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	IRI	SADEGHPOUR Farzad	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	PHI IND POL	SAHEDOV Annamyrat EVASCO Cildo ENGINEER KAVASJI MILCZAREK Slawomir KETTLEWELL Anthony	Farhad	2 2 2	30:27 29:28 29:28 28:29 30:27
37	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	OKISHIMA Hikaru KOBASHEV Nurlan		JPN KGZ	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	FIJ	WHIPPY Seru	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	UZB KOR SIN	ZHANG Jingjing KHAMIDOV Alexandr MA Jonghyo VADIVEL Amagirenath WEKADAPOLA Rukma		2 2 2	30:27 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
38	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	LEE Jongseung WANG Gang		KOR CHN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	LTU	VASILIAUSKAS Rytis	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	AUS IRI AZE	EVASCO Cildo KETTLEWELL Anthony SADEGHPOUR Farzac GURBANALIEV Emil ENGINEER KAVASJI F	d	2 2 2	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30
39	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED	PAN Hung-Ming		TPF	RED	WP	4:1	
55	Treminanes	Referee:	BLUE	BALOCH Suleman SAHEDOV Annamyrat	Judges 1:	PAK	SUIYENISH Yermek	***		30:27
		Nelete.	TRIVI	SALLEDOV Alliallylat	Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	FIJ POL JPN	WHIPPY Seru MILCZAREK Slawomir FUJISAKU Atsuo KHAMIDOV Alexandr		3 3 2	30:27 30:27 30:27 28:29 30:27
40	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED	Ashish		IND				
-		Referee:	BLUE	KHOLDAROV Ikboljon ZHANG Jingjing	Judaes 1:	UZB	BLUE KETTLEWELL Anthony	WP v	5:0	27:30
				<u></u>	Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	PHI SRI IRI	EVASCO Cildo WEKADAPOLA Rukma SADEGHPOUR Farzad VADIVEL Arnagirenath	an d	2 2 2	27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30
41	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	AAL-EZIREJ Karrar K S SAPARAMADU Dushan		IRQ SRI	BLUE	КО	R1 0:57	7
		Referee:	PHI	EVASCO Cildo	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	LTU TPE KOR	MILCZAREK Slawomir VASILIAUSKAS Rytis LIU Ming Li MA Jonghyo ENGINEER KAVASJI I			
42	Preliminaries	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	IBRAGIMOV Bekdaulet ALKASBEH Obada M M		KAZ JOR	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	AUS	KETTLEWELL Anthony	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	IRI AZE CHN	FUJISAKU Atsuo SADEGHPOUR Farzad GURBANALIEV Emil ZHANG Jingjing WHIPPY Seru	d	3 3 3	80:27 80:27 80:27 80:27 80:27

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX------SESS000300-_C74 1.0 Page 2 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** Report Created MON 1 MAY 2017 16:23



ASBC Asian Boxing Championships 2017





Session 3 A - Preliminaries MON 1 MAY 2017 12:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
43	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	VIKAS Krishan KUTTIYA Pathomsak		ND ГНА	RED	RSC-I	R1 1	:29
			Referee:	UZB	KHAMIDOV Alexandr	Judges 1: F Judges 2: F Judges 3: S Judges 4: T Judges 5: S	PHI SRI TKM	MILCZAREK Slawomir EVASCO Cildo WEKADAPOLA Rukma SAHEDOV Annamyrat VADIVEL Arnagirenath			
44	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	BETAUBUN Brama Hendi AHAMAD Tanveer		NA PAK	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	CHN	ZHANG Jingjing	Judges 1: L Judges 2: A Judges 3: J Judges 4: A Judges 5: F	AZE IPN AUS	VASILIAUSKAS Rytis GURBANALIEV Emil FUJISAKU Atsuo KETTLEWELL Anthony WHIPPY Seru	,		* 28:28 29:27 29:27 28:28 * * 28:28
45	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	MIRZOMUKHAMMAD Bal ACHILOV Aziz	. , .	ΓJK ΓKM	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IRI	SADEGHPOUR Farzad	Judges 1: If Judges 2: K Judges 3: S Judges 4: T Judges 5: K	(GZ SRI TPE	ENGINEER KAVASJI F YRSALIEV Mukash WEKADAPOLA Rukma LIU Ming Li MA Jonghyo			27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
46	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	MOUSAVI Seyedshahin LEE Dongyun		RI (OR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	PHI	EVASCO Cildo	Judges 1: J Judges 2: S Judges 3: C Judges 4: A Judges 5: K	SIN CHN AZE	FUJISAKU Atsuo VADIVEL Arnagirenatha ZHANG Jingjing GURBANALIEV Emil SUIYENISH Yermek	an		29:28 28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29

-	Legend:								
-	*	Preferred winner	KO	Knockout	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	
L	RSC-I	Referee Stops Contest – Injury	WP	Win on points					

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX------SESS000300-_C74 1.0 Page 3 / 3